May-01.2011 0333 PM Otiorgan Chase 302-6 3/9 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Itismonadgm 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Bella 

Date: May 4, 201 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please wire Two Thousand Three Hundred Dollars and 00/100 ($2,300.00) from 

the above account to: 

Bank Name Bar.co Popular 

ABA 4: 

Account name: Biciimpect.:nc 

Account 0: 

Reference: 1SJ 3-15-2011 Invoice